

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>CRLA No.160 of 2024</u></p> <p>Jagat Singh Rana @ Jagtu --Appellant</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Versus</p> <p>State of Uttarakhand --Respondent</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Karan Anand, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 10.03.2026.</p> <p>4. Urgency Application (IA No.02 of 2026) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p>(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 18.02.2026</p> <p>Akash</p>